
• Bid Evaluation Report 

1. Name of Procuring Agency: Third World Center for Chemical Sciences, International Center for 
Chemical and Biological Sciences, University of Karachi, Karachi-75270. 

2. Tender Reference No: Re-Tender Notice No. ICC135-TWC-CHEM-030315 13" TIME) 

3. Tender Description/Name of work/item: 	Purchase/import of chemicals  

4. Method of Procurement: Single Stage ; Single Envelope  

5. Tender Published: 	SPPRA Serial # 22654  
Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & News papers names with dates) 

6. Total Bid documents Sold; 	Two  

• 7. Total Bids Received: 	 One 

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 	N.A. 	(Provide details in separate form) 

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): 	  

10. Bids) Rejected: 	 Nil  

11. Financial Bid Opening date: 	03-03-2015  

PURCHASE COM 	, ICCBS INSTITUTIONS 

1. PROP. DR. M. SRAM AL! 
Chairman Q.C. C. B .  

!Las...at  

2. Dr. Parana Shaheen 	3. Dr. Sonia Siddiqul 
Member g.c.c.a.sy 	 Member (LC.C.B.S) 

Members from Institution 
. t  

Jrhanzeb 	 2. Dr. Shaista Perveen 
r (I.R A) 	 Member (NED University) 

Members outside the Institution 

• 



. 	. 
• 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

S No 
Name of Firm 

or Bidder 

Cost offered by 
the Bidder Ranking in 

terms of cost 

Compariso 
n with 

Estimated 
cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

rejection 
Remarks 

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 

I Uni-Tech 
Scientific Rs. 623,832/- Only bidder 

Within 
estimated 
budget 

Only bidder and 
rates within 
estimated budget 

Recommended for 
placement of order 

2. B 

3. 
• 

C 

4. D 

e 

PURCHASE COMMITTEE, I 	S INSTITUTIONS 

co-flews Ss•—a_ 
r. Banana Shaheen 

U 	r (I.C.C.B.S) 

1. P OF. DR. M. SHAIQ AL! 	' 
Chairman (L C. C. B. S) 

a,e,_ 

Members 

3. Dr. Sonia 	i digit' 
Member (LC.C.B.S) 

from Institution 

ed •. 	..1 e 	 2. Dr. Shaista Perveen 

r  
b . 	 (NED University) 

Members outside the  InstitutionVembe  

Signatures of the Members of the Committee 



TECHNICAL COMMITTEE MINUTES OF TENDER NO. ICCBS-TVVC-CHEM-

030315(3" TIME) FOR PURCHASE OF CHEMICALS.  

Technical Committee meeting for the Tender No. ICCBS-TWC-CHEM-030315 (3RD  TIME) 

was held on 13th  March 2015. Out of 14 items, one bid was received for I I items and 3 items 

were not quoted by anyone. 

As per Rule 48. committee has recommended to place the order of 11 chemicals to the bidder 

M/S Unitech Scientificand as they meet our required specifications. 

twasiP12 
Prof. Dr. Bina Shaheen Siddiqui 

(Convenor) 

Dr. Farzana Shaheen 

(End-User) 

 

Mr. Sohail Ahmed 

(Member) 

ureshi 

(Member) 

• 

• 



THIRD WORLD CENTER FOR CHEMICAL SCIENCES 
INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR CHEMICAL & BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 

University of Karachi, Karachi-75270, Pakistan 

(JAN. 	111.222-292 
Telefax: (92-21) 34819018, 34819019 

(92-21) 99281713, 99261714 
Tel. Off (92-21) 34824924, 34824925 
E 	hetacyber net pk 
Web 	www ica edu 

Ref RIC! 

Date 

May 25, 2015 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Ruler/ 48 has been followed while evaluating/awarding the Tender No. 

ICCBS-TWC-CHEM-030315 (3rd time). 

Prof. Dr. Shaiq All 
Chairman (Purchase Committee) 

Ss 	 email. sac_ 

Dr. Farzana Shaheen 
Member (Purchase Committee) 

  

Dr. Sonia SiddirRii 
Member (Purchase Committee) 



1. PROP. DR. M. SHAIQ ALI  
Chairman (I.C.CII.S) 

‘CtWN  31—alas 
2. Dr. Parana Shaheen 	3. Dr. Sonia Siddiqui 
Member it C.O.D.S) 	 Membor itC.C.B.3) 

Members from Institution 

Jah•nut, 	 2. Dr. Shalsta Perna 
r11 RA) 	 Member (NED University) 

Members outside the Institution 

fr 

Bid Evaluation Report 

I. Name of Procuring Agency: Third World Center for Chemical Sciences, International Center for 
Chemical and Biological Sciences, University of Karachi, Karachi-75270. 

2. Tender Reference No: Re-Tender Notice No. ICCIJS-TWC-CHEM-030315 (3" TIME) 	 

3. Tender Description/Name of work/item: 	Purchase/import of chemicals  

4. Method of Procurement: Jingle Stage ; Single Envelope  

5. Tender Published: 	SPPRA_Setial # 22654  
Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & News papers names with dates) 

6. Total Bid documents Sold; 	TWO  

7. Total Bids Received: 	 One  

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 	N.A. 	(Provide details in separate form) 

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): 	N.A,  

10. Bid(s) Rejected: 	 Nil  

11. Financial Bid Opening date: 	03-03-2015  

PURCHASE COMMI 	, !CMS INSTITUTIONS 

0 



PURCHASE COMMITTEE, 	S INSTITUTIONS 

t. PROF. DR. M. SHAIQ ALI 
Chairntrut 

a elavw %ask_ 
r. Parzana Shaheen 	 3. Dr. Sonia 	kW 

Me bee (I.C.C.B.S) 	 Member N.C.C.13. 5) 
Members from Institution 

d ,c; 	el, 	 2. Dr. Shaba& Penmen 
Der; • A! 	 Member (NED University) 

Members outside the Institution 

10. 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

S No 
Name of Firm 

or Bidder 

Cost offered by 
the Bidder Ranking in 

terms of cost 

Compariso 
n with 

Estimated 
cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

rejection 
Remarks 

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 

I 	. 
D ni-Tech 
Scientific Rs. 623,832/- Only bidder 

Within 
estimated 
budget 

Only bidder and 
rates within 
estimated budget 

Recommended for 
placement of order 

2. B 

L 3. C 

H. D 

Signatures of the Members of the Committee 



• 
TECHNICAL COMMITTEE MINUTES OF TENDER NO. ICCBS-TWC-CHEM- 

030315(3R0  TIME) FOR PURCHASE OF CHEMICALS.  

Teelinical Committee meeting for the Tender No. ICCI3S-TWC-CHEM-030315 (3NI)  f1M11 

teas held on 13th  March 2015. Out of 14 items. one bid Was Necked for II items and 3 item:. 

%%ere not quoted by anyone. 

As per Rule 48, committee has recommended to place the order of 11 chemicals to the bidder 

MIS Unitech Scienti ficand as they meet our required specifications. 

Prof. Dr. I3ina Shaheen Siddiqui 	 Dr. Fartana Shaheen 

(Convenor) 	 (End-User) 

Mr. Salmi' Ahmed 

(Member) 

• aismoric 
M 	multi 

(Member) 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

